Wasab:

Asian Bistro & Sushi Bar

Wasabi Asian Bistro Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1671 Union St, Schenectady, United States
+15183889222 - https://lwww.mrwasabi.net/

The menu of Wasabi Asian Bistro from Schenectady includes 119 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $10.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mr. Wasabi in Schenectady
offers modern Japanese fusion cuisine with a focus on fresh ingredients and creative presentations. The menu
includes a wide selection of dishes such as teriyaki bowls, tempura, saut ed noodles, and various sushi rolls like
the Hawaii, dragon, and rainbow. The restaurant prides itself on providing quality service and a welcoming
atmosphere for families to enjoy a delicious meal together.
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Sashimi

IKURA (SALMON ROE)

10 Most Popular

SPRING ROLLS

Side Dishes

RICE

Drinks

BEER

A La Carte

JAPANESE OSHINKO

Sauces
MAYO

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Special Dishes

SALMON SPECIAL

Appetizers

MONEY BAG

Omelet

TAMAGO

Pizza - Mini @ 20Cm

TUNA SPECIAL

$5.5

$5.0

$6.5

$21.8

$9.3

$5.0

$21.8

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Noodle

RAMEN

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Nigiri -Belegte Sushi

CAVIAR

Bento's Makis
CRABSTICK

Buns
FRIED CHICKEN BUN

Hot Drinks

TEA

Green Vegetables

GARLIC BABY BOK CHOY

Tea

GREEN TEA

Steamed Buns

GROUND PORK BUN

Sushi Entree

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO

$3.3

$7.5

$5.0

$6.5

$10.0

$6.5

$30.0
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Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

FLUKE $6.3

Sushi Bar Special Entrée

SPICY MAKI COMBO $18.5

Sushi Sashimi Entree

CHIRASHI SPECIAL $23.0
Appetizers From The
Sushi Bar

SHIJI WHITE TUNA $10.0
Sake Cocktails

BAMBOO FOREST $11.0

Sushi Bar Appetizers
(Zensai)
SEARED PEPPER TUNA TATAKI $10.0

Specialty Dumplings And
Potstickers

WONTON WITH CHILI PEANUT
SAUCE

Sides

WASABI

Buns(4 Pcs)

CHAR SIU PORK BUN $8.0

$7.8

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL $6.0
Sashimi *
BOTAN EBI $8.5

Sushi, Sashimi And
Tempura Combinations

MAKI COMBO $16.8

Lunch Specials - Maki

ANY 3 ROLLS $19.0
Appertizer(Kitchen)
DUCK BUN $7.5

Sushi &Amp; Sashimi
Entrees

VEGETABLE SUSHI LOVER $16.0
Chopstick Set With

Spoon

CHOPSTICK SET WITH SPOON $9.5
Filled Bun

CHICKEN BUN $6.5

Lunch Specials - Chicken
Dishes

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
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Rice Bowl With Toppings

UNAGI DON $22.0
Custom Chopped Salad -
Meats & Proteins

ALBACORE TUNA $5.5
Soup, Salad, And Chili
SALMON SKIN SALAD $7.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
WATER

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE
MANGO SMOOTHIE

Salad

KANI SALAD $8.0
GREEN SALAD $5.5

Appetizer
CRAB RANGOON $7.8
TEMPURA

Special Rolls
SPICY CRUNCH ROLL $7.5
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO $11.0

Japanese Starters

SUSHI APPETIZER $10.0
SASHIMI APPETIZER $12.0

Asian

GYOZA $7.0
WONTON SOUP

Sushi Entrees

VEGETABLE MAKI COMBO $15.5
YELLOWTAIL SPECIAL $21.5

Sushi Bar Entrees

SASHIMI REGULAR $22.0
SUSHI REGULAR $21.5
Sushi And Sashimi A La
Carte

STRIPED BASS $6.3
SPANISH MACKEREL $6.3

Japanese Sushi Bar
Entrees

SUSHI DINNER $23.5
SASHIMI DINNER $25.0
Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $8.3
SPIDER ROLL

Seafood

OCTOPUS AND ORZO $7.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA

CRISPY CALAMARI $9.5
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Sushi
;:'; CALIFORNIA ROLL $6.8
d SASHIMI
INARI (FRIED TOFU)
Chicken
FRIED CHICKEN
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
ARROZ CON POLLO
Ramen
SPICY RAMEN $16.5
BEEF RAMEN $17.5
VEGETABLE RAMEN $14.0
Sushi Bar Appetizers
BABY OCTOPUS APPETIZERI $8.5
WHITE TRUFFLE WHITE TUNA $10.3
JALAPENO TUNA TOWER $10.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SOuUP
FISH
LOBSTER
Salads
SEAWEED SALAD $6.5
AVOCADO SALAD $8.0
CHICKEN SALAD $8.5
SEARED PEPPER AHI TUNA $12.0

SALAD

Entrées

ROCK SHRIMP

SHUMAI

TEMPURA APPETIZER
SCALLION PANCAKE
CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAP
SPICY TUNA DUMPLING

Soups
TONKOTSU RAMEN
4 CHICKEN RAMEN
' CHICKEN SHRIMP
WONTON SOUP

LEMONGRASS HOT SOUR SOUP

TOFU VEGETABLE SOUP
SEAFOOD SOUP

Ingredients Used

EDAMAME
SALMON
TUNA
SHRIMP
YELLOWTAIL
MACKEREL

EEL

SCALLOP

MISO

VEGETABLES
SHRIMP

MANGO

COCONUT

DUCK

AVOCADO

$10.0
$6.0
$9.5
$5.5
$10.5
$10.3

$16.5
$16.5

$7.5

$7.5
$5.0
$8.0

$5.5
$6.3
$6.3
$5.5
$6.3
$5.5
$6.3
$8.5



Wasabi Asian Bistro Menu

Wasabi Asian Bistro

1671 Union St, Schenectady, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:30-22:30
Tuesday 11:30-22:30
Wednesday 11:30-22:30
Thursday 11:30-22:30
Friday 11:30-22:30
Saturday 12:00-22:30
Sunday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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